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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОКШАРОВА М СШОР К  V  V  2  V  3  1 0.500 -3 21 4
ХОЛОДОВА Вас СШОР К  4  V  0  1  4  1 0.167 -12 15 7
СТЕПАНОВА Со СШОР К  4  2  1  V  2  V 0.333 -9 19 6
ТАЛЛАДА Карин УОР №1,  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ГЕГЕЧКОРИ Соф СПАРТА  1  V  4  2  V  V 0.500 2 22 3
ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 3 26 2
ПОЛЯКОВА Кар ДТ ИЗМА  V  V  4  3  0  4 0.333 -1 21 5

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЧАРОВА Эльв СШОР К  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 3
ФЕДОТОВА Елиз ДТ ИЗМА  4  4  1  V  V  V 0.500 4 24 4
КОШКИНА Екате СШОР В  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 8 26 2
НАУМКИНА Со СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ШКОЛЬНИК Соф КШВСМ  0  1  1  1  1  V 0.167 -19 9 6
ДУФНИК Натали СШОР В  3  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 1 22 5
ВАКУЛЕНКО Зла ГБНОУ С  0  2  0  1  3  2 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАНДАТ Анастас СШОР К  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 26 2
ДЕМИДОВА Вал СШОР К  1  2  4  3  3  2 0.000 -15 15 7
МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Ди ДТ ИЗМА  1  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
МИХАЙЛОВА Э СПАРТА  0  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 18 4
БОРСУК Мария КШВСМ  1  V  2  1  2  V 0.333 -9 16 5
ГОРЧАКОВА Еле СШОР В  2  V  0  0  0  2 0.167 -18 9 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКОВКА Варва СШОР К  1  1  V  1  1  1 0.167 -18 10 7
АКСЕНОВА Алек СШОР К  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 9 24 3
ПАВЛОВА Ульян СШОР К  V  0  1  1  3  V 0.333 -7 15 5
ВАКУЛЕНКО Бо ГБНОУ С  3  1  V  0  1  4 0.167 -12 14 6
ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЗОЛОТОВА Вера ДТ ИЗМА  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 26 2
БУРЫКИНА Алё КШВСМ  V  V  1  V  4  0 0.500 -3 20 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КЭССИДИ Крист СШОР К  0  V  4  1  4  V 0.333 -6 19 6
ГАЛИМОВА Пол СШОР К  V  V  V  0  2  V 0.667 3 22 3
ВАСИЛЬКОВА А СШОР К  4  4  V  V  2  4 0.333 -2 24 5
ЗАЛИВИНА Ксен СШОР К  V  1  4  0  2  4 0.167 -13 16 7
КАРДАНГУШЕВ КШВСМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 1
ВИНОГРАДОВА СШОР В  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 6 26 2
БОЛЬШАКОВА СПАРТА  1  4  V  V  0  V 0.500 -5 20 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 НАУМКИНА Со СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
2 ТАЛЛАДА Карин СПБ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
5 КАРДАНГУШЕВ СПБ 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован
6 КАНДАТ Анастас СПБ 0.833 16 26 квалифицирован
7 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован
8 АКСЕНОВА Алек СПБ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован
9 КОШКИНА Екате СПБ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

10 БОЧАРОВА Эльв СПБ 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
11 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Ди СПБ 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован
12 ВИНОГРАДОВА СПБ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
13 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован
14 ГАЛИМОВА Пол СПБ 0.667 3 22 квалифицирован
15 ФЕДОТОВА Елиз СПБ 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован
16 ГЕГЕЧКОРИ Соф СПБ 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
17 ДУФНИК Натали СПБ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
18 МИХАЙЛОВА Э СПБ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
19 КОКШАРОВА М СПБ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
20 БУРЫКИНА Алё СПБ 0.500 -3 20 квалифицирован
21 БОЛЬШАКОВА СПБ 0.500 -5 20 квалифицирован
22 ПОЛЯКОВА Кар СПБ 0.333 -1 21 квалифицирован
23 ВАСИЛЬКОВА А СПБ 0.333 -2 24 квалифицирован
24 КЭССИДИ Крист СПБ 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
25 ПАВЛОВА Ульян СПБ 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован
26 СТЕПАНОВА Со СПБ 0.333 -9 19 квалифицирован
27 БОРСУК Мария СПБ 0.333 -9 16 выбывший
28 ХОЛОДОВА Вас СПБ 0.167 -12 15 выбывший
29 ВАКУЛЕНКО Бо СПБ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
30 ЗАЛИВИНА Ксен СПБ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
31 МАКОВКА Варва СПБ 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
32 ГОРЧАКОВА Еле СПБ 0.167 -18 9 выбывший
33 ШКОЛЬНИК Соф СПБ 0.167 -19 9 выбывший
34 ДЕМИДОВА Вал СПБ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
35 ВАКУЛЕНКО Зла СПБ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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